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FASE TERRITORIAL COPA ESPANYA 2aD  2023 2024
SANT FELIU, 25 - 26/11/2023

Prova 43 Fem., 800m Lliure Fase Territorial 2a Divisió
26/11/2023 - 17:14 Resultats
RC 7:59.34 , MIREIA BELMONTE GARCIA BERLIN (GER) 10/08/2013
Punts: FINA 2023

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. COLL MARTI, Júlia 07 C.N. Olot 9:02.65 680
50m: 31.09 31.09 250m: 2:47.75 34.37 450m: 5:04.67 33.48 650m: 7:22.20 34.65

100m: 1:04.55 33.46 300m: 3:22.25 34.50 500m: 5:38.61 33.94 700m: 7:56.89 34.69
150m: 1:38.94 34.39 350m: 3:56.37 34.12 550m: 6:13.18 34.57 750m: 8:30.71 33.82
200m: 2:13.38 34.44 400m: 4:31.19 34.82 600m: 6:47.55 34.37 800m: 9:02.65 31.94

2. DEL RIO DECABO, Carlota 09 C.N. Granollers 9:11.24 649
50m: 31.51 31.51 250m: 2:49.83 34.62 450m: 5:08.49 34.52 650m: 7:28.41 35.15

100m: 1:05.55 34.04 300m: 3:24.19 34.36 500m: 5:43.01 34.52 700m: 8:03.50 35.09
150m: 1:40.03 34.48 350m: 3:59.36 35.17 550m: 6:17.84 34.83 750m: 8:37.99 34.49
200m: 2:15.21 35.18 400m: 4:33.97 34.61 600m: 6:53.26 35.42 800m: 9:11.24 33.25

3. GIFREU MATILLÓ, Núria 08 C.N. Olot 9:17.77 627
50m: 32.05 32.05 250m: 2:51.75 34.81 450m: 5:12.54 35.06 650m: 7:33.61 35.43

100m: 1:06.78 34.73 300m: 3:26.95 35.20 500m: 5:47.72 35.18 700m: 8:08.93 35.32
150m: 1:41.65 34.87 350m: 4:02.36 35.41 550m: 6:22.92 35.20 750m: 8:43.98 35.05
200m: 2:16.94 35.29 400m: 4:37.48 35.12 600m: 6:58.18 35.26 800m: 9:17.77 33.79

4. VIDAL MERINO, Julia 07 C.N. Granollers 9:29.64 588
50m: 33.11 33.11 250m: 2:56.23 35.88 450m: 5:20.29 36.02 650m: 7:43.52 35.63

100m: 1:08.30 35.19 300m: 3:32.36 36.13 500m: 5:55.96 35.67 700m: 8:19.20 35.68
150m: 1:44.25 35.95 350m: 4:08.26 35.90 550m: 6:31.90 35.94 750m: 8:54.88 35.68
200m: 2:20.35 36.10 400m: 4:44.27 36.01 600m: 7:07.89 35.99 800m: 9:29.64 34.76

5. VELERT BOLOS, Irene 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 9:58.30 508
50m: 33.68 33.68 250m: 3:01.11 37.41 450m: 5:32.58 38.33 650m: 8:04.94 38.08

100m: 1:09.72 36.04 300m: 3:38.50 37.39 500m: 6:10.86 38.28 700m: 8:43.13 38.19
150m: 1:46.44 36.72 350m: 4:16.19 37.69 550m: 6:48.91 38.05 750m: 9:21.18 38.05
200m: 2:23.70 37.26 400m: 4:54.25 38.06 600m: 7:26.86 37.95 800m: 9:58.30 37.12

6. HUGUET SAN AGUSTIN, Nora 04 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 9:59.36 505
50m: 33.13 33.13 250m: 3:00.44 37.24 450m: 5:31.74 37.77 650m: 8:05.57 38.39

100m: 1:09.12 35.99 300m: 3:38.00 37.56 500m: 6:10.00 38.26 700m: 8:44.20 38.63
150m: 1:46.20 37.08 350m: 4:15.70 37.70 550m: 6:48.34 38.34 750m: 9:21.95 37.75
200m: 2:23.20 37.00 400m: 4:53.97 38.27 600m: 7:27.18 38.84 800m: 9:59.36 37.41

7. ARRIBAS CARRASCO, Georgina 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 10:16.68 464
50m: 34.08 34.08 250m: 3:07.34 39.26 450m: 5:44.32 39.17 650m: 8:21.52 39.15

100m: 1:11.20 37.12 300m: 3:46.59 39.25 500m: 6:23.92 39.60 700m: 9:01.28 39.76
150m: 1:49.34 38.14 350m: 4:25.91 39.32 550m: 7:02.92 39.00 750m: 9:39.89 38.61
200m: 2:28.08 38.74 400m: 5:05.15 39.24 600m: 7:42.37 39.45 800m: 10:16.68 36.79

8. ALDANA RODRIGUEZ, Ivette 03 C.N. Santa Perpètua 10:39.51 416
50m: 36.89 36.89 250m: 3:18.11 40.68 450m: 5:59.12 40.14 650m: 8:40.94 39.95

100m: 1:16.71 39.82 300m: 3:58.61 40.50 500m: 6:39.75 40.63 700m: 9:21.42 40.48
150m: 1:56.89 40.18 350m: 4:38.57 39.96 550m: 7:20.36 40.61 750m: 10:01.14 39.72
200m: 2:37.43 40.54 400m: 5:18.98 40.41 600m: 8:00.99 40.63 800m: 10:39.51 38.37

9. COLOMER GUASCH, Mariona 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 10:39.71 415
50m: 36.58 36.58 250m: 3:14.67 40.28 450m: 5:55.28 40.88 650m: 8:39.87 41.85

100m: 1:15.28 38.70 300m: 3:54.37 39.70 500m: 6:36.96 41.68 700m: 9:20.65 40.78
150m: 1:54.24 38.96 350m: 4:34.22 39.85 550m: 7:17.67 40.71 750m: 10:00.02 39.37
200m: 2:34.39 40.15 400m: 5:14.40 40.18 600m: 7:58.02 40.35 800m: 10:39.71 39.69

10. BERMUDEZ SILLERO, Alba 10 C.N. Santa Perpètua 11:10.79 360
50m: 37.97 37.97 250m: 3:28.79 43.16 450m: 6:20.48 42.42 650m: 9:10.46 41.65

100m: 1:20.01 42.04 300m: 4:11.75 42.96 500m: 7:03.43 42.95 700m: 9:51.66 41.20
150m: 2:02.84 42.83 350m: 4:55.56 43.81 550m: 7:46.21 42.78 750m: 10:32.81 41.15
200m: 2:45.63 42.79 400m: 5:38.06 42.50 600m: 8:28.81 42.60 800m: 11:10.79 37.98
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FASE TERRITORIAL COPA ESPANYA 2aD  2023 2024
SANT FELIU, 25 - 26/11/2023

Prova 43, Fem., 800m Lliure

EXH ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Barcelona 9:24.60 604
50m: 32.83 32.83 250m: 2:54.70 35.63 450m: 5:17.16 35.63 650m: 7:39.97 35.72

100m: 1:07.75 34.92 300m: 3:30.48 35.78 500m: 5:52.95 35.79 700m: 8:15.68 35.71
150m: 1:43.56 35.81 350m: 4:05.93 35.45 550m: 6:28.60 35.65 750m: 8:50.87 35.19
200m: 2:19.07 35.51 400m: 4:41.53 35.60 600m: 7:04.25 35.65 800m: 9:24.60 33.73

EXH RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Laura 02 C.N. Barcelona 9:35.42 571
50m: 31.97 31.97 250m: 2:53.81 35.82 450m: 5:18.98 36.45 650m: 7:46.19 37.00

100m: 1:06.96 34.99 300m: 3:29.72 35.91 500m: 5:55.60 36.62 700m: 8:22.92 36.73
150m: 1:42.33 35.37 350m: 4:05.90 36.18 550m: 6:32.27 36.67 750m: 8:59.67 36.75
200m: 2:17.99 35.66 400m: 4:42.53 36.63 600m: 7:09.19 36.92 800m: 9:35.42 35.75

EXH RHALMANE HMIDI, Yasmin 10 C.N. Badalona 9:38.41 562
50m: 33.25 33.25 250m: 2:58.10 36.46 450m: 5:24.84 36.72 650m: 7:51.70 37.06

100m: 1:08.85 35.60 300m: 3:34.76 36.66 500m: 6:01.71 36.87 700m: 8:28.03 36.33
150m: 1:45.13 36.28 350m: 4:11.52 36.76 550m: 6:38.09 36.38 750m: 9:04.33 36.30
200m: 2:21.64 36.51 400m: 4:48.12 36.60 600m: 7:14.64 36.55 800m: 9:38.41 34.08

EXH MORENO GONZALEZ, Julia 09 C.N. Badalona 10:35.85 423
50m: 34.76 34.76 250m: 3:12.47 40.23 450m: 5:54.83 41.24 650m: 8:37.31 40.45

100m: 1:12.62 37.86 300m: 3:52.61 40.14 500m: 6:35.42 40.59 700m: 9:17.14 39.83
150m: 1:52.22 39.60 350m: 4:33.31 40.70 550m: 7:16.14 40.72 750m: 9:57.14 40.00
200m: 2:32.24 40.02 400m: 5:13.59 40.28 600m: 7:56.86 40.72 800m: 10:35.85 38.71


